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Группа No 1    11:10    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МИКЕЛОВА Анна СШ ДУБНА  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 18 29 2

ПЫГИНА Лада МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 14 30 1

ЛАПШИНОВА Кира СШОР №14  1  4  3  V  V  V 0.50 -1 23 4

ИВАНОВА Арина СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМК  4  3  V  4  V  V 0.50 3 26 3

ДЕРЮГИНА Злата СДЮСШОР Г. БРОННИЦЫ  0  3  4  V  4  3 0.16 -10 19 6

БАРЫШНИКОВА София ФК ФЛЭШ  1  0  3  2  V  V 0.33 -10 16 5

ЛОСКУТОВА Анастасия СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК  0  2  2  3  V  2 0.16 -14 14 7

Группа No 2    11:10    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МУРАВЬЁВА Полина СШ ДУБНА  0  1  2  2  1  1 0.00 -23 7 7

ФОТИЕВА Александра МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧТА»  V  2  4  0  V  1 0.33 -3 17 5

РОМАНОВА Эвелина ФК АРС Г. ОБНИНСК  V  V  3  V  2  V 0.66 7 25 3

ЛУКИЧ Дана ПРАВОСЛАВНАЯ ГИМНАЗИЯ "ВОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 30 1

ФЕДЯНИНА Ева МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН  V V2  1  0  2  4 0.33 -8 14 6

РОГОВЕЦ Виктория МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП»  V  3  V  4  V  V 0.66 10 27 2

ПОЛЯКОВА Олеся СК «АКАДЕМИЯ ФЕХТОВАНИЯ»  V  V  4  1  V  2 0.50 1 22 4

Группа No 3    11:10    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СЕМЫШЕВА Софья МБУ ДЮСШ Г. ДОЛГОПРУДНОГО  V  V  1  4  V  V 0.66 3 25 2

ШЕВЧЕНКО Александра ПРАВОСЛАВНАЯ ГИМНАЗИЯ "ВОС  2  2  V  V  4  V 0.50 0 23 3

БУРМИСТРОВА Эвелина ФК АРС Г. ОБНИНСК  3  V  0  V  V  2 0.50 -4 20 5

ТЫРКАЛОВА София СДЮСШОР Г. БРОННИЦЫ  V  2  V  2  V  V 0.66 8 24 1

ТАРАСОВА Ульяна СШОР №14  V  4  4  V  2  4 0.33 -2 24 6

ВАЛИКОВА Полина СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМК  4  V  3  3  V V2 0.50 0 22 4

САВЕЛЬЕВА Мария МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН  3  2  V  2  V  1 0.33 -5 18 7

Группа No 4    11:10    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АЛТАЕВА Марьям ФК ДИНАМО-МОСКВА  V  V  3  V  V  4 0.66 9 27 2

КРЕЙНИС Екатерина ФК "FENCING LEAGUE"  3  2  V  4 V4  1 0.33 -8 19 5

ЛЕОНОВА Александра СШ ДУБНА  3  V  2  V  V  2 0.50 2 22 4

РАГРИНА Дарья МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН  V  4  V  4  V  2 0.50 2 25 3

ЧЕРНОГОР Софья СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМК  1  V  1  V  3  3 0.33 -10 18 6

АСТАХОВА Валерия СШОР "ФЕХТОВАНИЕ", ФФКО  1  3  2  3  V  1 0.16 -12 15 7

БОНДАРЬ Ярослава СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 17 30 1

Группа No 5    11:10    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФИЛОНОВА Виктория ФК ФЛЭШ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.83 13 29 1

БАЗДЫРЕВА Елизавета МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН  2  2  2  V  V  V 0.50 -3 21 4

КАН Юлиана СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМК  3  V  V  V  3  V 0.66 5 26 2

ТРЕГУБОВА Дарья ФК "FENCING LEAGUE"  V  V  3  V  V  1 0.66 3 24 3

ИВАНОВА Полина СДЮСШОР ОЛИМП  1  4  2  3  3  4 0.00 -13 17 7

СЕНОТРУСОВА Ева СДЮСШОР ОЛИМП, МБУ «ЦКСРМ  2  1  V  2  V  V 0.50 -4 20 5

МАЛОФЕЕВА Дарья СШОР №14  3  4  4  V  V  3 0.33 -1 24 6
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Группа No 6    11:10    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАМЕНСКАЯ Снежана СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.66 9 24 3

ЯКУНИНА Таисия ФК ФЛЭШ  1  3  3  V  V  V 0.50 -1 22 4

ЛИМОНОВА Василина СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМК  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 10 30 1

АЛИЗАДЕ Яна ФК "FENCING LEAGUE"  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.83 9 29 2

ДОБРОЛЮБОВА Арина СДЮСШОР ОЛИМП  2  4  4  2  V  V 0.33 -5 22 5

БАКАЕВА Диана ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОПРУДНОГО,  1  3  3  4  4  V 0.16 -6 20 6

РУБАНОВА Софья МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН  1  1  4  4  3  1 0.00 -16 14 7

Группа No 7    11:10    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАВРИЛОВА Екатерина МБУ СШОР №2, РСОО ФФИО  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.83 10 27 2

МЕЖОВА Анна СК «АКАДЕМИЯ ФЕХТОВАНИЯ»  4  2  4  2  V  1 0.16 -10 18 7

ПОЛИИТ Ангелина МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН  3  V  V  4  4  4 0.33 0 25 5

МАКСИМОВА Виктория ФК ФЛЭШ  2  V  3  4  4  1 0.16 -10 19 6

ЩЕГОЛИХИНА Кира СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМК  2  V  V  V  4  1 0.50 -3 22 3

КОЦЮРБА Варвара МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП»  1  3  V  V  V  2 0.50 -6 21 4

БОЙКОВА Василиса СШ ДУБНА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 19 30 1

Группа No 8    11:10    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПАНОВА Анна МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП»  2  V  3  3  1  3 0.16 -11 17 6

ЛОПАТКИНА Софья СДЮСШОР ОЛИМП  V  V  2  V  0  3 0.50 0 20 4

НОСОВА Марфа ФК ФЛЭШ  3  1  V  V  4  V 0.50 0 23 3

КАФТЫРЕВА Александра ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОПРУДНОГО,  V  V  3  V  2  V 0.66 6 25 2

БОГДАНОВА Виктория СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМК  V  2  3  1  2  4 0.16 -11 17 6

МАРКИНА Виктория СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 20 30 1

САВЧЕНКО Анна МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧТА»  V  V  2  3  V  1 0.50 -4 21 5

Группа No 9    12:40    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВАСИЛЬЕВА Варвара ПРАВОСЛАВНАЯ ГИМНАЗИЯ "ВОС  V  V  1  V  4  V 0.66 3 25 4

ГИМПЕЛЬСОН Ксения МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП»  4  2  1  0  1  V 0.16 -14 13 6

ПУЛЬЯНОВИЧ Александр ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОПРУДНОГО,  4  V  3  1  0  V 0.33 -8 18 5

ТЕШЕВА Арина СШ ДУБНА  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.83 15 27 1

РАМЕНСКОВА Виктория СДЮСШОР Г. БРОННИЦЫ  2  V  V  V V3  V 0.83 14 25 2

ПОЗДНЯКОВА Варвара ФК "FENCING LEAGUE"  V  V  V  1  2  V 0.66 8 23 3

КИСЕЛЕВА Ольга СШОР "ФЕХТОВАНИЕ"  2  2  4  1  1  2 0.00 -18 12 7

Группа No 10    12:40    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЕРЕМЕЕВА Полина СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК  4  3  V  1  V  V 0.50 2 23 3

РОЩИНА Вера СШ ДУБНА  V  2  V  1  2  V 0.50 -7 20 4

ИВАНОВА Кристина СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМК  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 15 30 1

РЫЖЕНИНА Анастасия СШОР №14  4  4  2  1  3  V 0.16 -9 19 6

ЩЕГЛОВА Анна МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.83 20 29 2

САХАРУК Софья ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОПРУДНОГО,  2  V  1  V  1  4 0.33 -7 18 5

ВЛАДЫКИНА Ксения МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП»  0  4  3  3  0  V 0.16 -14 15 7
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Группа No 11    12:40    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БУГАЕВА Виктория СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМК  V  V  4  3  4  V 0.50 7 26 4

МЕЛЬНИК Арина ПРАВОСЛАВНАЯ ГИМНАЗИЯ "ВОС  1  V  0  3  3 V4 0.33 -5 16 5

МОЛОТОК Александра МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧТА»  1  4  1  2  0  4 0.00 -18 12 7

ФОКИНА Виктория СШОР "ФЕХТОВАНИЕ", ФФКО  V V1  V  2  4  V 0.66 6 22 3

БЕЛОШАПКИНА Виктор ФК АРС Г. ОБНИНСК  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.83 11 29 2

ВЛАСОВА Елизавета СШОР №14  V V4  V  V  V  V 1.00 10 29 1

БЕСПАЛОВА Полина СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК  2  2  V  1  3  4 0.16 -11 17 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ спорт.орг. п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МАРКИНА Виктория МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК 1.00 20 30 квалифицированных
2 БОЙКОВА Василиса МОО СШ ДУБНА 1.00 19 30 квалифицированных
3 БОНДАРЬ Ярослава МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК 1.00 17 30 квалифицированных
4 ЛУКИЧ Дана МОС ПРАВОСЛАВНАЯ ГИМНАЗИЯ "ВОСХО 1.00 16 30 квалифицированных
5 ИВАНОВА Кристина МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 1.00 15 30 квалифицированных
6 ПЫГИНА Лада МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН 1.00 14 30 квалифицированных
7 ЛИМОНОВА Василина МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 1.00 10 30 квалифицированных
8 ВЛАСОВА Елизавета ВРЖ СШОР №14 1.00 10 29 квалифицированных
9 ЩЕГЛОВА Анна МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН 0.83 20 29 квалифицированных

10 МИКЕЛОВА Анна МОО СШ ДУБНА 0.83 18 29 квалифицированных
11 ТЕШЕВА Арина МОО СШ ДУБНА 0.83 15 27 квалифицированных
12 РАМЕНСКОВА Виктория МОО СДЮСШОР Г. БРОННИЦЫ 0.83 14 25 квалифицированных
13 ФИЛОНОВА Виктория МОО ФК ФЛЭШ 0.83 13 29 квалифицированных
14 БЕЛОШАПКИНА Виктория КЛГ ФК АРС Г. ОБНИНСК 0.83 11 29 квалифицированных
15 ГАВРИЛОВА Екатерина ИВА МБУ СШОР №2, РСОО ФФИО 0.83 10 27 квалифицированных
16 АЛИЗАДЕ Яна МОС ФК "FENCING LEAGUE" 0.83 9 29 квалифицированных
17 РОГОВЕЦ Виктория ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП» 0.66 10 27 квалифицированных
18 АЛТАЕВА Марьям МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСКВА 0.66 9 27 квалифицированных
19 КАМЕНСКАЯ Снежана МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК 0.66 9 24 квалифицированных
20 ТЫРКАЛОВА София МОО СДЮСШОР Г. БРОННИЦЫ 0.66 8 24 квалифицированных
21 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Варвара МОС ФК "FENCING LEAGUE" 0.66 8 23 квалифицированных
22 РОМАНОВА Эвелина КЛГ ФК АРС Г. ОБНИНСК 0.66 7 25 квалифицированных
23 КАФТЫРЕВА Александра МОО ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОПРУДНОГО, МБ 0.66 6 25 квалифицированных
24 ФОКИНА Виктория КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАНИЕ", ФФКО 0.66 6 22 квалифицированных
25 КАН Юлиана МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.66 5 26 квалифицированных
26 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Варвара МОС ПРАВОСЛАВНАЯ ГИМНАЗИЯ "ВОСХО 0.66 3 25 квалифицированных
26 СЕМЫШЕВА Софья МОО МБУ ДЮСШ Г. ДОЛГОПРУДНОГО 0.66 3 25 квалифицированных
28 ТРЕГУБОВА Дарья МОС ФК "FENCING LEAGUE" 0.66 3 24 квалифицированных
29 БУГАЕВА Виктория МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.50 7 26 квалифицированных
30 ИВАНОВА Арина МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.50 3 26 квалифицированных
31 РАГРИНА Дарья МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН 0.50 2 25 квалифицированных
32 ЕРЕМЕЕВА Полина МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК 0.50 2 23 квалифицированных
33 ЛЕОНОВА Александра МОО СШ ДУБНА 0.50 2 22 квалифицированных
34 ПОЛЯКОВА Олеся ВРЖ СК «АКАДЕМИЯ ФЕХТОВАНИЯ» 0.50 1 22 квалифицированных
35 НОСОВА Марфа МОО ФК ФЛЭШ 0.50 0 23 квалифицированных
35 ШЕВЧЕНКО Александра МОС ПРАВОСЛАВНАЯ ГИМНАЗИЯ "ВОСХО 0.50 0 23 квалифицированных
37 ВАЛИКОВА Полина МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.50 0 22 квалифицированных
38 ЛОПАТКИНА Софья МОО СДЮСШОР ОЛИМП 0.50 0 20 квалифицированных
39 ЛАПШИНОВА Кира ВРЖ СШОР №14 0.50 -1 23 квалифицированных
40 ЯКУНИНА Таисия МОО ФК ФЛЭШ 0.50 -1 22 квалифицированных
41 ЩЕГОЛИХИНА Кира МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.50 -3 22 квалифицированных
42 БАЗДЫРЕВА Елизавета МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН 0.50 -3 21 квалифицированных
43 САВЧЕНКО Анна МОО МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧТА» 0.50 -4 21 квалифицированных
44 БУРМИСТРОВА Эвелина КЛГ ФК АРС Г. ОБНИНСК 0.50 -4 20 квалифицированных
44 СЕНОТРУСОВА Ева МОО СДЮСШОР ОЛИМП, МБУ «ЦКСРМ «М 0.50 -4 20 квалифицированных
46 КОЦЮРБА Варвара ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП» 0.50 -6 21 квалифицированных
47 РОЩИНА Вера МОО СШ ДУБНА 0.50 -7 20 квалифицированных
48 ПОЛИИТ Ангелина МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН 0.33 0 25 квалифицированных
49 МАЛОФЕЕВА Дарья ВРЖ СШОР №14 0.33 -1 24 квалифицированных
50 ТАРАСОВА Ульяна ВРЖ СШОР №14 0.33 -2 24 квалифицированных
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51 ФОТИЕВА Александра МОО МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧТА» 0.33 -3 17 квалифицированных
52 ДОБРОЛЮБОВА Арина МОО СДЮСШОР ОЛИМП 0.33 -5 22 квалифицированных
53 САВЕЛЬЕВА Мария МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН 0.33 -5 18 квалифицированных
54 МЕЛЬНИК Арина МОС ПРАВОСЛАВНАЯ ГИМНАЗИЯ "ВОСХО 0.33 -5 16 квалифицированных
55 САХАРУК Софья МОО ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОПРУДНОГО, МБ 0.33 -7 18 квалифицированных
56 КРЕЙНИС Екатерина МОС ФК "FENCING LEAGUE" 0.33 -8 19 квалифицированных
57 ПУЛЬЯНОВИЧ Александра МОО ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОПРУДНОГО, МБ 0.33 -8 18 квалифицированных
58 ФЕДЯНИНА Ева МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН 0.33 -8 14 квалифицированных
59 ЧЕРНОГОР Софья МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.33 -10 18 квалифицированных
60 БАРЫШНИКОВА София МОО ФК ФЛЭШ 0.33 -10 16 квалифицированных
61 БАКАЕВА Диана МОО ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОПРУДНОГО, МБ 0.16 -6 20 квалифицированных
62 РЫЖЕНИНА Анастасия ВРЖ СШОР №14 0.16 -9 19 квалифицированных
63 ДЕРЮГИНА Злата МОО СДЮСШОР Г. БРОННИЦЫ 0.16 -10 19 квалифицированных
63 МАКСИМОВА Виктория МОО ФК ФЛЭШ 0.16 -10 19 квалифицированных
65 МЕЖОВА Анна ВРЖ СК «АКАДЕМИЯ ФЕХТОВАНИЯ» 0.16 -10 18 выбывший
66 БЕСПАЛОВА Полина МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК 0.16 -11 17 выбывший
66 БОГДАНОВА Виктория МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.16 -11 17 выбывший
66 ПАНОВА Анна ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП» 0.16 -11 17 выбывший
69 АСТАХОВА Валерия КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАНИЕ", ФФКО 0.16 -12 15 выбывший
70 ВЛАДЫКИНА Ксения ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП» 0.16 -14 15 выбывший
71 ЛОСКУТОВА Анастасия МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК 0.16 -14 14 выбывший
72 ГИМПЕЛЬСОН Ксения ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП» 0.16 -14 13 выбывший
73 ИВАНОВА Полина МОО СДЮСШОР ОЛИМП 0.00 -13 17 выбывший
74 РУБАНОВА Софья МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН 0.00 -16 14 выбывший
75 КИСЕЛЕВА Ольга КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАНИЕ" 0.00 -18 12 выбывший
75 МОЛОТОК Александра МОО МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧТА» 0.00 -18 12 выбывший
77 МУРАВЬЁВА Полина МОО СШ ДУБНА 0.00 -23 7 выбывший
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